Test Plugs
Bagel Shaped
Product
Code
Size Usage Range Max. Working
Pressure
Deflated Plug Dimensions
 By-pass
Size
Approx.
WeightMin. Diameter Max. Diameter Diameter Total Lenght
(mm) / (inch)  (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (inch) (kg) / (lbs)
SKB300400 300 / 12” 400 / 16” 1.5 / 22 282 / 11” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 5 / 11
SKB400500 400 / 16” 500 / 20” 1.5 / 22 382 / 15” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 6.5 / 14.2
SKB500600 500 / 20” 600 / 24” 1.5 / 22 482 / 19” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 8 / 18
SKB600700 600 / 24” 700 / 28” 1.5 / 22 582 / 23” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 10 / 22
SKB700800 700 / 28” 800 / 32” 1.5 / 22 682 / 27” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 12 / 26
SKB800900 800 / 32” 900 / 35” 1.5 / 22 782 / 31” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 13.5 / 29.7
SKB9001050 900 / 35” 1050 / 41” 1.5 / 22 882 / 34” 252 / 9.9” 2x1/4” 15 / 33
www.tapasan.net 19
Connections
Bagel Shaped
Design
Product Code : SKB
TAPASAN Bagel Shaped Pipe Test Plugs are short test plugs that allow low pressure manhole testing. It is produced by vulcanizing SBR+NR rubber and high-strength fabrics. It is resistant to
temperatures between -30°C and +70°C. Its biggest advantage is that it is designed to be lighter and easier to transport compared to manhole test products.
Web Page WhatsApp E-mail